@ MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS QUOTE-2597683
2024 Subscriber Order

Billing Address: Shipping Address: Quote Date:04/11/2024
COLUMBUS, CITY OF COLUMBUS, CITY OF Expiration Date:07/10/2024
4252 GROVES RD 4252 GROVES RD Quote Created By:
COLUMBUS, OH 43232 COLUMBUS, OH 43232 James Myers .
US US Account Executive
Jaime.Myers@
motorolasolutions.com
9377018931
End Customer:
COLUMBUS, CITY OF
John Grembowski
jagrembowski@columbus.gov
6147323346
Contract: 573077 - OHIO, STATE OF
Line # Item Number Description Qty List Price Sale Price Ext. Sale Price
APX™ 6000 Series APX6000
1 H98UCH9PW7BN APX6000 700/800 MODEL 3.5 50 $4,104.00 $2,906.04 $145,302.00
PORTABLE
1a QAO01648AA ADD: HW KEY SUPPLEMENTAL 50 $6.00 $4.25 $212.50
DATA
1b G996AU ADD: PROGRAMMING OVER 50 $110.00 $77.89 $3,894.50
P25 (OTAP)
1c QAQ01767AT ADD: P25 LINK LAYER 50 $110.00 $77.89 $3,894.50
AUTHENTICATION
1d Q667BB ADD: ADP ONLY (NON-P25 50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
CAP COMPLIANT) (US ONLY)
1e QAO05570AA ALT: LI-ION IMPRES 2 IP68 50 $115.50 $81.79 $4,089.50
3400 MAH
1f Q361AR ADD: P25 9600 BAUD 50 $330.00 $233.67 $11,683.50
TRUNKING
19 Q58AL ADD: 3Y ESSENTIAL SERVICE 50 $184.00 $184.00 $9,200.00
1h QAO09006AA ADD: ADAPTIVE NOISE 50 $165.00 $116.84 $5,842.00
SUPPRESSION
Ti QAQ9008AA ADD: GROUP SERVICES 50 $165.00 $116.84 $5,842.00

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the
""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between
Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.

Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800
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@ MOTOROLA SCOLUTIONS

Line #

1]

1k

Item Number

QAOQ9001AB
QA03399AA

H38BT

QAO09113AB

Q806BM

PMNN4486A

NNTN8860B

PMMN4062AL

APX™ 6000 Series

H98UCH9PW7BN

QAO01648AA

G996AU

QAO01767AT

Q667BB

QAO05570AA

Q3671AR

Q58AL

QAOQ9006AA

QAO09008AA

Description
ADD: WIFI CAPABILITY
ADD: ENHANCED DATA APX

ADD: SMARTZONE
OPERATION

ADD: BASELINE RELEASE SW

ADD: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI
OPERATION

BATT IMPRES 2 LIION R IP67
3400T

CHARGER, SINGLE-UNIT,
IMPRES 2, 3A, 115VAC, US/NA

AUDIO ACCESSORY-REMOTE
SPEAKER
MICROPHONE,IMPRES RSM,
NOISE CANC. EMERGENCY
BUTTON 3.5MM JACK IP54

APX6000

APX6000 700/800 MODEL 3.5
PORTABLE

ADD: HW KEY SUPPLEMENTAL
DATA

ADD: PROGRAMMING OVER
P25 (OTAP)

ADD: P25 LINK LAYER
AUTHENTICATION

ADD: ADP ONLY (NON-P25
CAP COMPLIANT) (US ONLY)

ALT: LI-ION IMPRES 2 IP68
3400 MAH

ADD: P25 9600 BAUD
TRUNKING

ADD: 3Y ESSENTIAL SERVICE

ADD: ADAPTIVE NOISE
SUPPRESSION

ADD: GROUP SERVICES

Qty

50

50

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

List Price
$330.00
$165.00

$1,320.00

$0.00

$567.00

$188.27

$186.50

$127.12

$4,104.00

$6.00

$110.00

$110.00

$0.00

$115.50

$330.00

$184.00

$165.00

$165.00

QUOTE-2597683
2024 Subscriber Order

Sale Price Ext. Sale Price
$233.67 $11,683.50
$116.84 $5,842.00
$934.69 $46,734.50

$0.00 $0.00
$401.49 $20,074.50
$136.97 $6,848.50
$135.68 $6,784.00
$92.48 $4,624.00
$2,906.04 $589,926.12
$4.25 $862.75
$77.89 $15,811.67
$77.89 $15,811.67
$0.00 $0.00
$81.79 $16,603.37
$233.67 $47,435.01
$184.00 $37,352.00
$116.84 $23,718.52
$116.84 $23,718.52

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the
""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between
Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.

Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800
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@ MOTOROLA SCOLUTIONS

Line #

5

Item Number

QAOQ9001AB
QA03399AA

H38BT

QAO09113AB

Q806BM

PMNN4486A

PMMN4062AL

APX™ 6500 / Enh Series

M25URS9PW1BN

GAO9S008AA

QAO01648AA

G831AD

G996AS

G66B)
W20CA

G51AU

G78AT

GAO01606AA

G444AH

QAOQ3399AA

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the
""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between

Description
ADD: WIFI CAPABILITY
ADD: ENHANCED DATA APX

ADD: SMARTZONE
OPERATION

ADD: BASELINE RELEASE SW

ADD: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI
OPERATION

BATT IMPRES 2 LIION R IP67
3400T

AUDIO ACCESSORY-REMOTE
SPEAKER
MICROPHONE,IMPRES RSM,
NOISE CANC. EMERGENCY
BUTTON 3.5MM JACKIP54

ENHANCEDAPX6500

APX6500 ENHANCED 7/800
MHZ MOBILE

ADD: GROUP SERVICES

ADD: HW KEY SUPPLEMENTAL
DATA

ADD: SPKR 15W WATER
RESISTANT

ENH: OVER THE AIR
PROVISIONING

ADD: DASH MOUNT E5 APXM
ADD: KEYPAD MIC GCAI APX

ENH: SMARTZONE
OPERATION APX6500

ENH: 3 YEAR ESSENTIAL SVC

ADD: NO BLUETOOTH/
WIFI/GPS ANTENNA NEEDED

ADD: APX CONTROL HEAD
SOFTWARE

ADD: ENHANCED DATA APX

Qty
203

203

203

203

203

203

203

176

176

176

176

176

176
176

176

176

176

176

176

List Price
$330.00
$165.00

$1,320.00

$0.00

$567.00

$188.27

$127.12

$3,383.12

$165.00

$6.00

$66.00

$110.00

$138.00
$198.00

$1,320.00

$288.00

$0.00

$0.00

$165.00

QUOTE-2597683
2024 Subscriber Order

Sale Price

$233.67
$116.84

$934.69

$0.00

$401.49

$136.97

$92.48

$2,395.59

$116.84

$4.25

$46.73

$77.89

$97.72
$140.20

$934.69

$288.00

$0.00

$0.00

$116.84

Ext. Sale Price

$47,435.01
$23,718.52

$189,742.07

$0.00

$81,502.47

$27,804.91

$18,773.44

$421,623.84

$20,563.84

$748.00

$8,224.48

$13,708.64

$17,198.72
$24,675.20

$164,505.44

$50,688.00

$0.00

$0.00

$20,563.84

Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.
Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800
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@ MOTOROLA SCOLUTIONS

Line #

8l

Item Number

G806BL

GAO01767AG

GAO01670AA
QAO09113AB

G193AK

G174AD

G361AH

APX™ 900

H92UCH9PW7AN

QAO01648AA

QAQ06765AA

Q667BB

QA04096AA
QAOQ3399AA
QAO09113AB
H885BK

QA01767AW

G996AZ

QAO09008AA

PMNN4493A

APX™ 900

Description

ENH: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI OP
APX

ADD: RADIO
AUTHENTICATION

ADD: APX E5 CONTROL HEAD
ADD: BASELINE RELEASE SW

ADD: ADP ONLY (NON-P25
CAP COMPLIANT) (US ONLY)

ADD: ANT 3DB LOW-PROFILE
762-870

ENH: P25 TRUNKING
SOFTWARE APX

APX 900 7/800 MHZ MODEL 3
PORTABLE

ADD: HW KEY SUPPLEMENTAL
DATA

ALT: IMPRESS LI-ION
3000MAH

ADD: ADP ONLY (NON-P25
CAP COMPLIANT) (US ONLY)

ENH: P25 TRUNKING

ADD: ENHANCED DATA APX
ADD: BASELINE RELEASE SW
ADD: 3Y ESSENTIAL SERVICE

ADD: P25 LINK LAYER
AUTHENTICATION

ADD: PROGRAMMING OVER
P25 (OTAP)

ADD: GROUP SERVICES

BATT IMPRES LIION HE DENS
IP68 3000T

Qty
176

176

176
176

176

176

176

List Price

$567.00

$110.00

$717.00
$0.00

$0.00

$47.00

$330.00

$2,227.68

$6.00

$98.70

$0.00

$1,177.00
$165.00
$0.00
$133.00

$110.00

$110.00

$165.00

$148.84

QUOTE-2597683
2024 Subscriber Order

Sale Price Ext. Sale Price
$401.49 $70,662.24
$77.89 $13,708.64
$507.71 $89,356.96
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$33.28 $5,857.28
$233.67 $41,125.92
$1,577.42 $33,125.82
$4.25 $89.25
$69.89 $1,467.69
$0.00 $0.00
$833.43 $17,502.03
$116.84 $2,453.64
$0.00 $0.00
$133.00 $2,793.00
$77.89 $1,635.69
$77.89 $1,635.69
$116.84 $2,453.64
$108.28 $2,273.88

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the
""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between
Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.

Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800

Page 4



QUOTE-2597683
2024 Subscriber Order

@ MOTOROLA SCOLUTIONS

Line # Item Number Description Qty List Price Sale Price Ext. Sale Price
11 H92UCH9PW7AN APX 900 7/800 MHZ MODEL 3 3 $2,227.68 $1,577.42 $4,732.26
PORTABLE
11a  QA01767AW ADD: P25 LINK LAYER 3 $110.00 $77.89 $233.67
AUTHENTICATION
11b  QAO01648AA ADD: HW KEY SUPPLEMENTAL 3 $6.00 $4.25 $12.75
DATA
11c  QA06765AA ALT: IMPRESS LI-ION 3 $98.70 $69.89 $209.67
3000MAH
11d  G996AZ ADD: PROGRAMMING OVER 3 $110.00 $77.89 $233.67
P25 (OTAP)
11e  QA04096AA ENH: P25 TRUNKING 3 $1,177.00 $833.43 $2,500.29
11f  QA09008AA ADD: GROUP SERVICES 3 $165.00 $116.84 $350.52
11g  QAO06653AA ENH: AES 256 SW 3 $358.00 $253.50 $760.50
ENCRYPTION AND ADP
11h  QA03399AA ADD: ENHANCED DATA APX 3 $165.00 $116.84 $350.52
11i QA09113AB ADD: BASELINE RELEASE SW 3 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
11j  H885BK ADD: 3Y ESSENTIAL SERVICE 3 $133.00 $133.00 $399.00
11k H869CQ ADD: MULTIKEY 3 $83.00 $58.77 $176.31
12 PMNN4493A BATT IMPRES LIION HE DENS 3 $148.84 $108.28 $324.84
IP68 3000T
13 PMNN4493A BATT IMPRES LIION HE DENS 20 $148.84 $108.28 $2,165.60
IP68 3000T
14 NNTN7686A IMPRESMUC ADAPTER (PK OF 31 $223.56 $162.64 $5,041.84
6 INSERTS)
15  NNTN8170A ACCESSORY KIT,INSERT, 4 $223.56 $162.64 $650.56
UNIVERSAL MUC (QTY 6)
16 PMNN4486A BATT IMPRES 2 LIION R IP67 3 $188.27 $136.97 $410.91
34007
Grand Total $2,499,961.83(USD)
Notes:

® This quote contains items with approved price exceptions applied against them.

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the
""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between

Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.
Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800
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@ MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS QUOTE-2597683
2024 Subscriber Order

® Unless otherwise noted, this quote excludes sales tax or other applicable taxes (such as Goods and Services
Tax, sales tax, Value Added Tax and other taxes of a similar nature). Any tax the customer is subject to will be
added to invoices.

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the
""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between
Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.

Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800
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