

Billing Address: COLUMBUS, CITY OF 4252 GROVES RD COLUMBUS, OH 43232 US Shipping Address: COLUMBUS, CITY OF 4252 GROVES RD COLUMBUS, OH 43232 US Quote Date:04/11/2024 Expiration Date:07/10/2024 Quote Created By: James Myers Account Executive Jaime.Myers@ motorolasolutions.com 9377018931

End Customer: COLUMBUS, CITY OF John Grembowski jagrembowski@columbus.gov 6147323346

Contract: 573077 - OHIO, STATE OF

Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
	APX™ 6000 Series	APX6000				
1	H98UCH9PW7BN	APX6000 700/800 MODEL 3.5 PORTABLE	50	\$4,104.00	\$2,906.04	\$145,302.00
1a	QA01648AA	ADD: HW KEY SUPPLEMENTAL DATA	50	\$6.00	\$4.25	\$212.50
1b	G996AU	ADD: PROGRAMMING OVER P25 (OTAP)	50	\$110.00	\$77.89	\$3,894.50
1c	QA01767AT	ADD: P25 LINK LAYER AUTHENTICATION	50	\$110.00	\$77.89	\$3,894.50
1d	Q667BB	ADD: ADP ONLY (NON-P25 CAP COMPLIANT) (US ONLY)	50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1e	QA05570AA	ALT: LI-ION IMPRES 2 IP68 3400 MAH	50	\$115.50	\$81.79	\$4,089.50
1f	Q361AR	ADD: P25 9600 BAUD TRUNKING	50	\$330.00	\$233.67	\$11,683.50
1g	Q58AL	ADD: 3Y ESSENTIAL SERVICE	50	\$184.00	\$184.00	\$9,200.00
1h	QA09006AA	ADD: ADAPTIVE NOISE SUPPRESSION	50	\$165.00	\$116.84	\$5,842.00
1i	QA09008AA	ADD: GROUP SERVICES	50	\$165.00	\$116.84	\$5,842.00





Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
1j	QA09001AB	ADD: WIFI CAPABILITY	50	\$330.00	\$233.67	\$11,683.50
1k	QA03399AA	ADD: ENHANCED DATA APX	50	\$165.00	\$116.84	\$5,842.00
11	H38BT	ADD: SMARTZONE OPERATION	50	\$1,320.00	\$934.69	\$46,734.50
1m	QA09113AB	ADD: BASELINE RELEASE SW	50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1n	Q806BM	ADD: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI OPERATION	50	\$567.00	\$401.49	\$20,074.50
2	PMNN4486A	BATT IMPRES 2 LIION R IP67 3400T	50	\$188.27	\$136.97	\$6,848.50
3	NNTN8860B	CHARGER, SINGLE-UNIT, IMPRES 2, 3A, 115VAC, US/NA	50	\$186.50	\$135.68	\$6,784.00
4	PMMN4062AL	AUDIO ACCESSORY-REMOTE SPEAKER MICROPHONE,IMPRES RSM, NOISE CANC. EMERGENCY BUTTON 3.5MM JACK IP54	50	\$127.12	\$92.48	\$4,624.00
	APX™ 6000 Series	APX6000				
5	H98UCH9PW7BN	APX6000 700/800 MODEL 3.5 PORTABLE	203	\$4,104.00	\$2,906.04	\$589,926.12
5a	QA01648AA	ADD: HW KEY SUPPLEMENTAL DATA	203	\$6.00	\$4.25	\$862.75
5b	G996AU	ADD: PROGRAMMING OVER P25 (OTAP)	203	\$110.00	\$77.89	\$15,811.67
5c	QA01767AT	ADD: P25 LINK LAYER AUTHENTICATION	203	\$110.00	\$77.89	\$15,811.67
5d	Q667BB	ADD: ADP ONLY (NON-P25 CAP COMPLIANT) (US ONLY)	203	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
5e	QA05570AA	ALT: LI-ION IMPRES 2 IP68 3400 MAH	203	\$115.50	\$81.79	\$16,603.37
5f	Q361AR	ADD: P25 9600 BAUD TRUNKING	203	\$330.00	\$233.67	\$47,435.01
5g	Q58AL	ADD: 3Y ESSENTIAL SERVICE	203	\$184.00	\$184.00	\$37,352.00
5h	QA09006AA	ADD: ADAPTIVE NOISE SUPPRESSION	203	\$165.00	\$116.84	\$23,718.52
5i	QA09008AA	ADD: GROUP SERVICES	203	\$165.00	\$116.84	\$23,718.52





Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
5j	QA09001AB	ADD: WIFI CAPABILITY	203	\$330.00	\$233.67	\$47,435.01
5k	QA03399AA	ADD: ENHANCED DATA APX	203	\$165.00	\$116.84	\$23,718.52
51	H38BT	ADD: SMARTZONE OPERATION	203	\$1,320.00	\$934.69	\$189,742.07
5m	QA09113AB	ADD: BASELINE RELEASE SW	203	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
5n	Q806BM	ADD: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI OPERATION	203	\$567.00	\$401.49	\$81,502.47
6	PMNN4486A	BATT IMPRES 2 LIION R IP67 3400T	203	\$188.27	\$136.97	\$27,804.91
7	PMMN4062AL	AUDIO ACCESSORY-REMOTE SPEAKER MICROPHONE,IMPRES RSM, NOISE CANC. EMERGENCY BUTTON 3.5MM JACK IP54	203	\$127.12	\$92.48	\$18,773.44
	APX™ 6500 / Enh Series	ENHANCEDAPX6500				
8	M25URS9PW1BN	APX6500 ENHANCED 7/800 MHZ MOBILE	176	\$3,383.12	\$2,395.59	\$421,623.84
8a	GA09008AA	ADD: GROUP SERVICES	176	\$165.00	\$116.84	\$20,563.84
8b	QA01648AA	ADD: HW KEY SUPPLEMENTAL DATA	176	\$6.00	\$4.25	\$748.00
8c	G831AD	ADD: SPKR 15W WATER RESISTANT	176	\$66.00	\$46.73	\$8,224.48
8d	G996AS	ENH: OVER THE AIR PROVISIONING	176	\$110.00	\$77.89	\$13,708.64
8e	G66BJ	ADD: DASH MOUNT E5 APXM	176	\$138.00	\$97.72	\$17,198.72
8f	W20CA	ADD: KEYPAD MIC GCAI APX	176	\$198.00	\$140.20	\$24,675.20
8g	G51AU	ENH: SMARTZONE OPERATION APX6500	176	\$1,320.00	\$934.69	\$164,505.44
8h	G78AT	ENH: 3 YEAR ESSENTIAL SVC	176	\$288.00	\$288.00	\$50,688.00
8i	GA01606AA	ADD: NO BLUETOOTH/ WIFI/GPS ANTENNA NEEDED	176	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
8j	G444AH	ADD: APX CONTROL HEAD SOFTWARE	176	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
8k	QA03399AA	ADD: ENHANCED DATA APX	176	\$165.00	\$116.84	\$20,563.84





ine #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
81	G806BL	ENH: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI OP APX	176	\$567.00	\$401.49	\$70,662.24
8m	GA01767AG	ADD: RADIO AUTHENTICATION	176	\$110.00	\$77.89	\$13,708.64
8n	GA01670AA	ADD: APX E5 CONTROL HEAD	176	\$717.00	\$507.71	\$89,356.96
80	QA09113AB	ADD: BASELINE RELEASE SW	176	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
8p	G193AK	ADD: ADP ONLY (NON-P25 CAP COMPLIANT) (US ONLY)	176	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
8q	G174AD	ADD: ANT 3DB LOW-PROFILE 762-870	176	\$47.00	\$33.28	\$5,857.28
8r	G361AH	ENH: P25 TRUNKING SOFTWARE APX	176	\$330.00	\$233.67	\$41,125.92
	APX™ 900					
9	H92UCH9PW7AN	APX 900 7/800 MHZ MODEL 3 PORTABLE	21	\$2,227.68	\$1,577.42	\$33,125.82
9a	QA01648AA	ADD: HW KEY SUPPLEMENTAL DATA	21	\$6.00	\$4.25	\$89.25
9b	QA06765AA	ALT: IMPRESS LI-ION 3000MAH	21	\$98.70	\$69.89	\$1,467.69
9c	Q667BB	ADD: ADP ONLY (NON-P25 CAP COMPLIANT) (US ONLY)	21	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
9d	QA04096AA	ENH: P25 TRUNKING	21	\$1,177.00	\$833.43	\$17,502.03
9e	QA03399AA	ADD: ENHANCED DATA APX	21	\$165.00	\$116.84	\$2,453.64
9f	QA09113AB	ADD: BASELINE RELEASE SW	21	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
9g	H885BK	ADD: 3Y ESSENTIAL SERVICE	21	\$133.00	\$133.00	\$2,793.00
9h	QA01767AW	ADD: P25 LINK LAYER AUTHENTICATION	21	\$110.00	\$77.89	\$1,635.69
9i	G996AZ	ADD: PROGRAMMING OVER P25 (OTAP)	21	\$110.00	\$77.89	\$1,635.69
9j	QA09008AA	ADD: GROUP SERVICES	21	\$165.00	\$116.84	\$2,453.64
10	PMNN4493A	BATT IMPRES LIION HE DENS IP68 3000T	21	\$148.84	\$108.28	\$2,273.88
	APX™ 900					





Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
11	H92UCH9PW7AN	APX 900 7/800 MHZ MODEL 3 PORTABLE	3	\$2,227.68	\$1,577.42	\$4,732.26
11a	QA01767AW	ADD: P25 LINK LAYER AUTHENTICATION	3	\$110.00	\$77.89	\$233.67
11b	QA01648AA	ADD: HW KEY SUPPLEMENTAL DATA	3	\$6.00	\$4.25	\$12.75
11c	QA06765AA	ALT: IMPRESS LI-ION 3000MAH	3	\$98.70	\$69.89	\$209.67
11d	G996AZ	ADD: PROGRAMMING OVER P25 (OTAP)	3	\$110.00	\$77.89	\$233.67
11e	QA04096AA	ENH: P25 TRUNKING	3	\$1,177.00	\$833.43	\$2,500.29
11f	QA09008AA	ADD: GROUP SERVICES	3	\$165.00	\$116.84	\$350.52
11g	QA06653AA	ENH: AES 256 SW ENCRYPTION AND ADP	3	\$358.00	\$253.50	\$760.50
11h	QA03399AA	ADD: ENHANCED DATA APX	3	\$165.00	\$116.84	\$350.52
11i	QA09113AB	ADD: BASELINE RELEASE SW	3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
11j	H885BK	ADD: 3Y ESSENTIAL SERVICE	3	\$133.00	\$133.00	\$399.00
11k	H869CQ	ADD: MULTIKEY	3	\$83.00	\$58.77	\$176.31
12	PMNN4493A	BATT IMPRES LIION HE DENS IP68 3000T	3	\$148.84	\$108.28	\$324.84
13	PMNN4493A	BATT IMPRES LIION HE DENS IP68 3000T	20	\$148.84	\$108.28	\$2,165.60
14	NNTN7686A	IMPRESMUC ADAPTER (PK OF 6 INSERTS)	31	\$223.56	\$162.64	\$5,041.84
15	NNTN8170A	ACCESSORY KIT,INSERT, UNIVERSAL MUC (QTY 6)	4	\$223.56	\$162.64	\$650.56
16	PMNN4486A	BATT IMPRES 2 LIION R IP67 3400T	3	\$188.27	\$136.97	\$410.91
Gran	ıd Total			\$2,4	199,961.	83(USD)

Notes:

• This quote contains items with approved price exceptions applied against them.







Unless otherwise noted, this quote excludes sales tax or other applicable taxes (such as Goods and Services
Tax, sales tax, Value Added Tax and other taxes of a similar nature). Any tax the customer is subject to will be
added to invoices.